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Sheth T. J. Edu, Society's, Sheth NK.T. T.College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College ot Arts, Kharkar Ali, Thane (W)

(RUTONOMOUS)
FEE STRUCTURE for the Academic year 2024 - 2025 (Aided Courses)
S.Y.B.COM./S.Y.B.A. TYBCOM TYBCOM TYBCOM TYBCOM T.Y.B.A T.Y.B.A ]
(Export & L.P.) {Computer & Tax) (Export & Taxation) (Computer & LP.) (With PSYCHOLOGY)
Sr. .
No Particulars Gen / SC/ST/ SEBC Gen/ SC/ST/ Gen./ SC/ST/ G Gen / SC/ST/ . Gen./ SC/ST/ . Gen / SC/ST/ SEBG/ Gen/ SC/ST/ SEBC/
Phy  |OBCASBC|picine | Phy  |oBCsBC| ST, Py |OBCSBC L G | Phy.  [OBCISBC L gl Phy  [OBC/SBC| g Phy. | OBCSBC | icine| Py |OBCSBOV] |l ere)
Handt NINT Handi /VINT Handi VINT Handi /VINT Handi, /NINT Handi VINT Handi INT
{Rs.) (Rs.) {Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) {Rs.) (Rs.)
I | Tuition Fees 800 - 800, - 800 - 800 - 800 - 300 - 800 =
2 JLibrary Fees 250 250] 250 250 250 250 250 2350 250 250 250 250 250 250
3 |Gvmkhana Fees 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400
4 |Other Fees 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200! 200 200
S JExtra Curricular Aclivity 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 S0, 50 50
6 |Examination Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
7 |Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100 100 100] 100 100 100 100 100 100 100/ 100 100 100] 100 100 100 100 100 100
8 |Exam Form Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
9 [Convocation Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250] 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
10 | Enrolment / Eligibility Fees - - - - - - - - - - - - =
11 | Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10/ 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
12 JAdmission Processing 250 50 2350 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250
13 JUtility Fees 250 250 2501 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
14 |Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
15 |1D & Library Card Fees 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100
16 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50 50 50 50) 50, 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
17 | Students Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 30 50 50 50 50 50 50
18 | Development Fees 500 500 500/ 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
19 |Vice-Chance!lor's Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 JUniversity Sports & Cultural Activity 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
21 |E - Charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
22 |Computer Practical Fees & Subject Fees - - - - 2300 2300 2300 - - 2300 2300 2300 - - - -
23 | Direct & Indirect Taxation (Sub Fees) - - + ~ 500 500] 500 500 500 500 - - - < = =
24 | Psychology (Sub. Fees) - - - - - - - - = - - - - - - - - 1500 1500 1500
25 |E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
26 JAtumui Association Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100, 100 100 100 100 100 100
27 | Project Fees 950 750 950 950 750 950
28 |University N § S Unit Fee 10 10 10 10| 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10] 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
29 | Admission torm Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100] 100 100/ 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100/ 100 100
30 |Soltware Development Fees 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
31 |[NEP (Implementation Fees) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 |Students Database Management Fee 100 100, 100 100, 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
(A) 6866 4180 6066 7116 4930 6316 9916 7730 9116 7616 3430 6816 9416 7230 8616 8066 5680 7266 9566 7180 8766
I{‘_l‘ 1 alsl;
33 | Library Deposit - - z - - L - - - L - = - =
34 |Caution Money - - - - = - = = = = = = -
(B) 0 0 0 0 0 i} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (A + B) 6866 4180 6066 7116 4930 6316 9916 7730 9116 7616 5430 6816 9416 7230 8616 8066 5680 7266 9566 7180 8766

1} Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from Board of higher Secondary Education in Maharashtra
2) Rs 250/~ convocation fees for T Y students only as per the University of Mumbar.

3) Library Deposit & Caution Money will be charged from S Y. AND T.Y. (Outsider) Students only

4) Examination fecs will be returened by District Scocial welfare office, Thane to SC/OBC/SBC/VY/NT category students after fulfillment of the due procedure for online freeship / scholarship form by the student. —

5) Certificate Course Rs.1500/- for All Classes. - ..————
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{ (
Sheth T. 1. Edu. Society's, Sheth N.K.T.T.College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts, Kharkar Ali, Thane (W)
(BUTONOMOUS)
FEE STRUCTURE .- the Academic Year 2024-2025 ( Self Financing Courses ) -
S.Y.B.M.S. T.Y.B.M.S. S.Y.B.se.(IT) TX.B.sedIT) S5Y.B.Com.(B&T) T.Y.B.Com. (B &I)
Sr. Gen,f Geny{ Gen/ Geni/ e Gen/ SCSTOBCASE| SEBC/RSMS(ER Gehy sesToRcse| Wi TR
No Particulars Phy SC/ST Phy SC/ST Phy SC/ST Phy SC/ST Phy CININT & Phy. ) VINT SEBC/RSMS (EBC)
Hand: Handi Handi Handi Handi. Handi
(Rs.) (Rs)) (Rs] {Rs) (Rs.) (Rs)
I |Tuition Fees 13000 - 13000 - 13000 - 13000 - 13000 - - 13000 - -
2 |Library Fees 300 - 300 - 1200 - 1200 - 600 - 600 600 - 600
3 |Gymkhana Fees 400 - 400 - 400 - 400 - 400 - 400 400 - 400
4 | Other Fees & Exira Curricular Activity: 250 - 250 - 250 - 250 - 250 - 250 250 - 250
5 | Examination Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
6 | Examination Marksheel Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
7 |Exam Form Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
8 |Convocation Fees - - 250 250 - - 250) 250 - - - 250 250 250
9 | Enrollment / Eligability Fees - - - - - - = - - - - - - -
10 | Disaster Relicl Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
11 | Industrial Visit Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
12 { Admission Processing 250 50 250 50 250 50 250 50 250 50 250 250 S50 250
13 | Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
14 | Magazinc Fees 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 100 - 100
15 | (D& Library Card Feo 100 S0 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 100 50 100
16 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 50 - 50
17 |Swdent Welfare Fund 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 50 - 50
18 | Development Fees 500 - 500 - 500 - 500 - 500 500 500 500 500 500
19 | Vice Chancellors Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 | University Sports & Cultural Activity 36 - 36 - 36 - 36 - 36 - 36 36 - 36
21 | E- Charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
22 | Computer Practicals Fees 1000 - 1000 - 1500 - 2500 - 1000 - 1000 1000 - 1000
23 |Laboraory Foes 1000 - 1000 - 6000 - 6000 - 1000 - 1000 1000 - 1000
24 |E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 S0 50 50 50
25 | Alumini Association Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
26 |Project Fee 950 750 1000 0 1000 0 1900 0 950 750 950 1000 0 1000
27 |University NS Unit Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
28 | Admission form fecs 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
29 |Soitwarce Development Fees 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
30 [NEP (Implementation Fees) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [} 0
31 jStudents Database Management Fee 1010 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
(A) 23066 5930 23366 5430 29516 5180 31666 5430 23366 6430 10366 23666 5930 10666
Refundable
32 |Caution Money - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33 |Library Deposit - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 |Laboratory Deposit - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(B) (U] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL (A+B) 23066 5930 23366 5430 29516 5180 31666 5430 23366 6430 10366 23666 5930 10666
1) Documents Venfication Fees Rs 400/~ will be charged from the students those who are not from Board of higher Secondary Education in Maharashtra
2} Rs.250/- Convocation fees for T'Y students only as per the University of Mumbat.
3) Dcposit will be charged from S.Y.and T.Y. (Outsider) Students only
4} Fees concession for the students belonging 1o OBC/SBC/VINT/SEBC/RSMS(EBC) Catcgory is not applicale for B.M.S and B.SC.(I.T.) Coursc
3) Examination fees will be refunded to the Reserve Category students by the respective Government authoritics after fulfillment of the due procedure for online freeship / Scholarship form by the student. = -._=_=g-‘
6) Certificate Course Rs.1500/- for All Classes. PRINC
SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
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Sheth T. 1. Edu Socie(

“heth NJICT T.College of Commerce & Sheth 1LT.T. College ol Arts, Kha

rk( ", Thane (W)

(RUTONOMOUS)
FEE STRUCTURE for the Academic Year 2024-2025 { Self Financing Courses )
A Prsticutars
rH\’GETNm osc,sscn"z/uvww SEBG/RSNIS(EBG) pn\fcsj\f.vm OIH.'S.";'(;ZQ’JNT SEBC/RSMS (EBC) PIIY(.;lEly:/NDI.' nnf.'sS(iKJIS“XJNT RS:I?:SBC) PHYG::;VDI os-:-.-i%f%n'l RS;?,(S;!C)
[L39] 1R} {Ks.} iR )
1 | Tuition Fees 130060 - - 13000 13000 13000
2 |Library Fees 600 B 600 600 600 300 300 300 300
3 |Gymkhana Fees 400 - 400 400 400 400 400 400 400
4 |Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activity 2350 - 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
5 |Examination Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
6 | Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
7 |Exam Form Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
8 |Convocation fees 0 0 0 250 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 250
9 | Enrollment/ Eligibility Fees - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 | Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
11 | Industrial Visit Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
12 | Admission Processing 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250 250 50 250
13 | Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
14 | Magazive Fees 100 - 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
15 | ID & Library Card Fee 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50 100
16 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 - 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
17 | Student Welfare Fund 50 - 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
18 |Development Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
19| Vice Chancellors Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 | University Sports & Cultural Activity 36 - 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
21 | E - Charges 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
22 | Computer Practicals Fees 1000 - 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
23 |Laboratory Fees 1000 - 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
24 |E - Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 30
25 | Alumni Association Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
26 |Project Fee 950 750 950 1000 0 1000 950 750 950 950 750 950
27 |University N.S.S. Unit Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
28 [Admission form fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
29 |Software Development Fees 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
30 |[NEP (Implementation Fees) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 |Students Database Management Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
(A) 23366 6430 10366 23666 5930 10666 23066 5930 10066 23316 6680 10316
Refundable
32 |Caution Money - - - - - - - - - - -
33 |Library Deposit - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 |Laboratory Deposit - - - - - - 3 - = - -
(B) - - = = - “
TOTAL (A+B) 23366 6430 10366 23666 5930 10666 23066 5930 10066 23316 6680 10316
1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from Board of higher Secondary Education in
2) Rs.250/- Convocation fees for T.Y. students only as per the University of Mumbai. E'ﬁt_'__;'
3) Deposit will be charged from S.Y.and T.Y. (Outsider) Students only. - =
4) Examination fees will be refunded to the Reserve Category students by the respective Government authorities after fulfillment of the due procedure for online freeship / Scholarship form by the student. mm
5) Certificate Course Rs.1500/- for All Classes. SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
SHETH N.KT.T. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
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Sheth T. J. Edu. Society's, Sheth N.K.T.T.College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts,

(RUTONOMOUS)
FEE STRUCTURE for the Academic Year 2024-2025 ( Self Financing Courses )
B.SC. DATA SCIENCE
S.Y.B.SC. Data Scicnce | T.Y.B.SC. Data Science
Sr. No, Particulars
FEES AMT. FEES AMT.
(Rs.) (Rs.)
| |Tuition Fees = 33000 33000
2 |Library Fees 2000 2000
3 |Gymkhana Fees 400 400
4 |Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activity 250 250
5 |Examination Fees 3000 3000
6 |Examination Marksheet Fees 100 100
7 |Exam Form Fees 20 20
8 |Convocation Fee 250
9 | Enrollment / Eligibility Fees 0 0
10 |Disaster Relief Fund 10 10
- 11 | Industrial Visit Fees 1000 1000
12 |Admission Processing Fee 250 250
13 | Utility Fees 250 250
14 |Magazine Fee 100 100
15 | 1D & Library Card Fee 100 100
16 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee 50 50
17 |Student Welfare Fund 50 50
18 |Development Fees 500 500
19 |Vice-Chancellor's Fund 20 20
20 |Univ. Sport & Cultural Activity 36 36
21 |E-Charges 20 20
22 | Computer Practicals Fees /Internet fee 4200 4200
23 |Laboratory Fees 15000 15000
24 |E- Suvidha 50 50
25 |Alumni Association Fee 100 100
26 [Project Fee 1000 1000
27 |University N.S.S. Unit Fee 10 10
9 28 [Admission form fees 100 100
29 [Student Database Management Fees 300 300
30 |Infrastructure Upgradation Fees 150 150
31 |E- Content Development Fees 150 150
32 |E- Governance Fees 150 150
33 |Software Development Fees 300 300
34 INEP (Implementation Fees) 0 0
(A) 62666 62916
Refundable
35 |Caution Money 0 0
36 |Library Deposit 0 0
37 |Laboratory Deposit 0 0
(B) 0 0
TOTAL (A+B) 62666 62916

1) Documents Veritication Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from Board
of higher Secondary Education in Maharashtra.
2) Deposit will be charged from S.Y.and T.Y. (Outsider) Students only.

3)  Rs.250/- Convocation fees for T.Y. Students only as per University of Mumbai.
4)  Certificate Course Rs.1500/- for All Classes.

SHETH T.J. EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
SHETH N.K.T.T. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
QHETH J.T.T. COLLEGE (F ARTS, THANE (W)
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